M1000008030

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300290988003

ALEAHASSEE-FIORIC

E COMMANDE DE LA COMMANDA DEL COMMANDA DE LA COMMANDA DEL COMMANDA DE LA COMMANDA DEL COMMANDA DE LA COMMANDA DEL COMMANDA DEL COMMANDA DE LA COMMANDA DEL COMA

OCPARITOR NATIONAL OF STATEMENT OF STATEMENT

D. BRUCE OCT 07 2016

CT CORP C/O SUNSHINE CORPORATE

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

	Date: 10-6-16	
	ACCT. 120160000072	
Name:	Parkway One Capital	
Document #:	managet, LLE	
Order #:	J	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	Pleasefile 2nd	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:	Marketing N-40-sep g
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier	Amount: \$ (60 /	J

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO:		ration Section n of Corporation	ns				
SUBJE		rkway One Capit	al Manager, LLC				
00202	···	-	Name of	Limited Liability	Company		,
			reign Limited Liability Con ed to register the above refe				
Please	return all	correspondence	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
		Elizabeth M. F	lamelin, Senior Paralegal				
]	Name of Person			•
Hogan Lovells, US LLP							
Firm/Company							,
555 13th Street NW							
		Address					
	Washington, DC 20004						
			City/	State and Zip Code		To have	. 2016 OC
			E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	report not	tification)	· 🛁
For fur	ther infor	mation concernin	g this matter, please call:			हैं। साम् - 7 वाह	
	Beth H	amelin		20 2 at (637-68	81	
		Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	51
	Divisio Registr P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section suiding cutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclose		eck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filio		■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Parkway One Capital N				
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Linbility Company; must include "L	imited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	-
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacti or "LLC.")	ng business in Florida. The alternate	name must include "Lin	_ nited
2. Delaware	3			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applica	ble)	_
4. Upon filing.				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to	, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)		
5		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_	
390 N. Orange Avenue	; Suite 2400, Orlando, FL 32801			
	(Street Address of Principal Off	ce)		
6			ALL	
				1.1
	(Mailing Address)		<u> - 강인 구</u>	Company or a
7 No. 1.4 A 11		Sheri (113		i i
/. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NC) [acceptable)	T T	\$ 2 \$
Name:	C T Corporation System		<u>.</u> .	1,
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		Į j	
	Plantation	, Florida 33324		
	(City)	(Zip code)		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision accept the obligations of t	gistered agent and to accept service of proci tion, I hereby accept the appointment as reg ons of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By:	istered agent and agree to act in	this capacity. I furth	her agree
	(Registered agent's	signature)		
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who has/ha	ve authority to manage is/are:		
A. Noni-Holmes-Kidd, Vi	ce President and Senior Counsel			
390 N. Orange Avenue, S	uite 2400, Orlando, FL 3280!			
				
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is ibmitted)	in a foreign language, a translation	ing custody of records n of the certificate und	in the der oath
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), the Department of State constitutes a third d A. Noni Holmes-Kidd	Florida Statutes. I am aware that		

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PARKWAY ONE CAPITAL MANAGER, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203113088

Date: 10-05-16

3783084 8300 SR# 20166081740